Bib Place

0032

0035

0034

0036

ROCHESTER HILLS

0043

0039

0049

0050

0047

0038

0046

0041

0044

0040

0045

0042

0048

0037

0066

1

3

4

1

1

Name

MARC

DAVID

ANGELA

TAMMY

LUKE

KEEGAN

ALEX

CAMERON

CORY

JEFFREY

DANIEL

DOMINIC

ROBERT

JACKSON

TJ

ALEX

MATTHEW

DANIEL

1 x Productions LLC

BROWN

LYNCH

LOISELLE

WARNER

MULLIS

KORIENEK

TENELSHOF

TIMMER

STANGE

JOHNSON

SHAMBURGER

LOPEZ

MUNRO

KURZYNOWSKI

ROBAR

LUBY

STEIN

COWAN

YANKUS

Lowell
Classic Gravel Road Race

Category Results

Time

2:40:34

3:07:08

3:16:19

3:16:19

2:14:06

2:14:06

2:14:07

2:14:09

2:14:13

2:14:39

2:15:29

2:26:38

2:27:12

2:35:23

2:40:32

2:40:33

2:49:03

3:00:23

2:14:08

Avg

18.68

16.03

15.28

15.28

22,37

22.37

22.37

22.36

22.35

22.28

22.14

20.46

20.38

19.31

18.69

18.69

17.75

16.63

22,37

City

VALPARAISO

VALPARAISO

SHERIDAN

SIDNEY

GRANDVILLE

GRAND RAPIDS

GRAND RAPIDS

FRUITPORT

GRAND RAPIDS

CHICAGO

ZEELAND

GRAND LEDGE

DETROIT

GLEN ELLYN

HUDSONVILLE

SAINT CLAIR SHORES

MILFORD

State

MI

MI

MI

MI

MI

MI

MI

MI

MI

MI

MI

MI

MI

MI

Team

TEAM IRONWOOD-LEO'S

BIKE STOP CYCLING

T&A CYCLES-BELIZE/FLAT
RIVER CYCLING/UNIVERSAL
SHORT’S RACING

T&A CYCLES, FLAT RIVER

CYCLING, UNIVERSAL
RACING/SHORT’S BREWING

LEADOUT/WEST MICHIGAN

BIKE

BASEMEDIA RACING

COSDI CYCLING TEAM

ATHLETIC MENTORS /

GREENWARE USA

LEADOUT RACING

COSDI RACING

WOLFPACK BIKE RACING

ATHLETIC

MENTORS/GREENWARE USA

BEAT THE TRAIN-DETROIT

KENNA'S ANGELS

TEAM FRASER/FRASER
BICYCLE

ATHLETICMENTORS /
GREENWAREUSA
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Bib

0063

0064

0056

0060

0052

0051

0055

0059

0061

0057

0058

0065

0054

0071

0068

0073

0074

0075

0098

0069

Place

1

7

Name
MICHAEL SIMONSON
NICHOLAS  STANKO
STEVE KUNST
TROY OTTE
BRANDT BECKER

CHRISTOPHE BARKOW

KARSON GLASS

JASON MULAWA

DAVID PAARLBERG-KVAM
SHELDON LITTLE

JOHN MOSEY
JONATHON VIBBART

JAY FOURNIER

TIM MITCHELL
DAN KORIENEK
COLIN PLANK
JEFF ROESNER
MARK THERRIEN
KEITH CONWAY
STEVEN LAWRENCE

1 x Productions LLC

Lowell

Classic Gravel Road Race

Category Results
Time Avg City

2:15:28 22.15 OXFORD

2:15:33 22.13 ANN ARBOR

2:19:22 21.53 GRAND RAPIDS

2:27:13 20.38 EAST GRAND RAPIDS

2:35:56 19.24 GRAND RAPIDS

2:40:38 18.68 VALPARAISO

2:49:04

2:49:18

2:54:16

2:55:01

2:59:49

3:00:53

3:01:14

2:11:21

2:14:07

2:35:22

2:35:24

2:35:53

2:38:31

2:49:21

17.74 GRAND RAPIDS

17.72 WEST BLOOMFIELD

17.21  ARLINGTON

17.14 LANSING

16.68 ROCKFORD

MILFORD

16.59

16.55 GRAND RAPIDS

22.84 ASHLAND
22.37 GRANDVILLE
19.31 LOWELL

19.31 WINONA LAKE
19.25 HUDSONVILLE
TRAVERSE CITY

18.93

17.71  WEST BLOOMFIELD

State

MI

MI

MI

MI

MI

MI

MI

MI

MI

MI

MI

MI

MI

MI

Team

ANN ARBOR VELO CLUB

FREEWHEELER RACING

GRAND RAPIDS BICYCLE

COMPANY

RBIKES.COM

HERITAGE CYCLING

BASE MEDIA

HUDSON UNITED RACING

TEAM

CINNAIRE AUTOLAB CYCLING

TEAM

TEAM APEX MULTISPORT

TEAM FRASER

TEAM APEX MULTISPORT

CCB FOUNDATION - SICLERI

LEADOUT RACING

SPEED MERCHANTS

TEAM GDI

VELO CITY CYCLES

UNIVERSAL RACING
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Lowell

Classic Gravel Road Race
Category Results

Bib Place Name Time Avg City State Team

FT WAYNE OUTFITTERS
0086 1 DAVID LEWIS 2:35:22 19.31 HUNTERTOWN IN

BLOOMINGTON CYCLE
0079 2 CHRIS DANIELS 2:35:22 19.31 BLOOMINGTON IL RACING TEAM

BLOOMINGTON CYCLE AND
0093 3 MIKE WOLFORD 2:35:23 19.31 BLOOMINGTON IL FITNESS
0081 4 CLIFF DITTMAN 2:35:24 19.31 ELKHART IN

ORANGE KRUSH
0082 5 CHRIS FALBERG 2:35:29 19.29 CLARKSTON MI

RS CYCLESPORT
0089 6 ERIC RENNIE 2:35:48 19.26 SPRING LAKE MI

WEST MICHIGAN COAST
0076 7 RICK BORNS 2:36:43 19.14 SPRING LAKE MI RIDERS
0083 8 PAUL GUTHRIE 2:40:15 18.72 PORTAGE MI
0091 9 ROBERT TARASEWICZ 2:40:31 18.69 LISLE IL

TEAM O2/CADIEUX BICYCLE
0080 10 CHARLIE DEROO 2:40:44 18.66 FARMINGTON MI CLUB

TEAM CLARK LOGIC
0094 11 GREGORY WORSNOP 2:40:50 18.65 PAW PAW MI

NONE
0087 12 RANDY MCINTYRE 2:43:12 18.38 ALTO MI

TEAM CLARK LOGIC
0088 13 KEVIN OOSTEMA 2:49:22 17.71 KALAMAZOO MI
0092 14 STEVE WEINSTOCK 3:16:02 15.30 LAKE FOREST IL
0085 15 THEO KAUSS 3:27:41 14.45 BATAVIA IL

0095 1 COLIN HEBERT 2:51:00 17.54 BRIGHTON MI

WEST MICHIGAN COAST
0097 1 JIM/WENDY DEWENT 2:43:11  18.38 GRAND HAVEN MI  RIDERS

0099 1 JENNIFER SCHOLL 3:03:56 16.31 HUDSONVILLE MI

1 x Productions LLC Page 3 of 4



Bib Place

0100

0105

0106

0108

0103

0109

0102

0107

0104

o111 1 STACEY HUGHES
0112 2 SHAWN KOZLOWSKI
1 x Productions LLC

1

1

Name

TERRI BROCK

CHRISTINA DRAIJER

HEATHER GOSS

MARIE VOSS
TYACIE CORLE
JASMIN WELTER
TRACY BERMAN
LAURA SHIELDS
TARRA DAPRATO

Lowell
Classic Gravel Road Race

Category Results

Time

3:39:24

2:27:14

2:36:31

2:40:35

2:51:49

2:53:31

2:55:33

3:01:13

3:25:03

2:59:50

3:25:21

Avg

13.67

20.38

19.17

18.68

17.46

17.29

17.09

16.55

14.63

16.68

14.61

City

LAKE FOREST

ANN ARBOR

SPRING LAKE

SUTTONS BAY

ANN ARBOR

CHICAGO

ANN ARBOR

CHICAGO

EAST GRAND RAPIDS

INDIANAPOLIS

GRAND RAPIDS

State

IL

MI

MI

MI

MI

MI

MI

IN

MI

Team

ANN ARBOR VELO CLUB

SPEED MERCHANTS

HAGERTY CYCLING

ANN ARBOR VELO CLUB

BFF BIKES

ANN ARBOR VELO CLUB

BFF BIKES RACING

STELLAFLY

TEAM APEX MULTISPORT
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